20251208

AMC STEEL ROOF BAR $52+

Art. nr.: 234260

-Pair of steel bars with plastic coating -Compatible with
most brands of roof boxes, cycle carriers and other roof
bar accessories -Formerly: AMC 234160

SPECIFIKATIONER

Artikelnummer

Rérléngd (cm)

Maximalt antal cyklar
Maximal cykelvikt (kg)
Cross section dimensions
EAN

Fits steel bars

Fothdjd

Héjd, max

H6jd, min

Liter

Lastkapacitet, max (kg)
Nettovikt (kg)
Paketstorlek, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Garanti, ar

Bredd, max

Bredd, min

234260

133

0

0

33x22
3218062342601
Nej

0 <

7
0
75
2.8
1357x43x92
0

5
0
0

Skanna fér att komma
till produktsidan




